
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 53 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 52,4 31 SR 140 134,75
2 2 w - 53 KG Cecchi Enrica ITA 51,6 37 SR 112,5 109,65
3 3 w - 53 KG Gaglio Sandrine ITA 53 30 SR 80 76,29

1 1 w - 58,5 KG Thomas Ann SCT 57,2 27 SR 125 111,93
 

1 1 w - 80 KG Frassati Loredana ITA 71,8 47 M2 105 78,17
2 1 w - 80 KG Milesi Alessia ITA 72,9 36 SR 105 77,33
3 2 w - 80 KG Marchand Christel SWI 74,7 28 SR 97,5 70,49

1 1 w - 90 KG Ferrari Manuela ITA 81,1 30 SR 105 71,58
 
 

Men
1 1 56 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 55,3 15 T1 135 140 119,75

 
1 1 60 KG Putrino Eduardo ITA 57,4 14 T1 85 72,39

 
1 1 67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 67,1 59 M4 195 142,29
2 1 67,5 KG Gachet Emile SWI 67,3 40 M1 190 138,28
3 1 67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 62,4 21 JR 162,5 126,98
4 1 67,5 KG Menard Alfred FRA 66,8 68 M6 150 109,91
5 1 67,5 KG Modena Moreno ITA 64,1 16 T2 145 110,39

 
1 1 75 KG Tenniere Jean FRA 73,5 46 M2 230 240,5 155,30
2 1 75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 73,7 31 SR 227,5 153,27
3 1 75 KG Agazzani Matteo ITA 75 18 T3 215 142,87
4 2 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74,5 47 M2 205 136,94
5 2 75 KG Madronal Seb ENG 74,7 32 SR 197,5 131,65
6 2 75 KG Crema Maykol ITA 74,7 18 T3 140 93,32

1 1 90 KG Sanges Luigi ITA 90 37 SR 250 146,33
2 1 90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89 53 M3 230 135,54
3 2 90 KG Zobach RUS 88,4 51 M3 215 127,24
4 1 90 KG Pigaro Davide ITA 86,3 22 JR 170 102,15

 
 

1 1 100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 98,1 28 SR 265 148,11
2 1 100 KG Krasna Denis SLO 100 21 JR 250 138,50
3 1 100 KG Bortnikov Igor RUS 97,7 49 M2 235 131,58

 
1 1 110 KG Ortega Michel SWI 109,6 34 SR 225 120,83

DISQ 110 KG Armanni Mattia ITA 109,9 32 SR 270 144,88
 

1 1 125 KG Vecchio Pierantonio ITA 112,2 39 SR 270 144,18
2 2 125 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 110,4 38 SR 260 139,36
3 1 125 KG Zara Francesco ITA 114,3 15 T1 130 69,16

 
1 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 130,3 33 SR 302,5 155,67
2 1 145 KG Brusco Enriko ITA 126,2 52 M3 235 122,11

EC : 14 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Marinova GER 15/03/75
- 53 KG Mariyana SR 31 52,4 125 135 140 0,9625 140 134,75

w Cecchi ITA 8/08/68
- 53 KG Enrica SR 37 51,6 105 112,5 115/ 0,9747 112,5 109,65

w Gaglio ITA 25/09/75
- 53 KG Sandrine SR 30 53 70 80 85/ 0,9536 80 76,29

w Thomas SCT 1/04/79
- 58,5 KG Ann SR 27 57,2 110 120 125 0,8954 125 111,93

w Milesi ITA 14/03/70
- 80 KG Alessia SR 36 72,9 100 105 110/ 0,7365 105 77,33

w Marchand SWI 5/04/78
- 80 KG Christel SR 28 74,7 75 90 97,5 0,723 97,5 70,49

w Frassati ITA 3/11/58
- 80 KG Loredana M2 47 71,8 100 105 107,5/ 0,7445 105 78,17

w Ferrari ITA 16/09/75
- 90 KG Manuela SR 30 81,1 90 100 105 0,6817 105 71,58

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90 135,5
56 KG Mickael T1 15 55,3 110 125 135 140 0,887 135 119,75

Putrino ITA 23/03/92
60 KG Eduardo T1 14 57,4 65 75 85 0,8516 85 72,39

EC: 14 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Modena ITA 6/01/90
67,5 KG Moreno T2 16 64,1 120 135 145 0,7613 145 110,39

Minakov RUS 19/10/84
67,5 KG Ivan JR 21 62,4 155 162,5 0,7814 162,5 126,98

Gachet SWI 9/02/66
67,5 KG Emile M1 40 67,3 170 185 190 0,7278 190 138,28

Collela ITA 9/10/46
67,5 KG Antonio M4 59 67,1 175 190 195 0,7297 195 142,29

Menard FRA 4/10/37
67,5 KG Alfred M6 68 66,8 140 150 160/ 0,7327 150 109,91

Agazzani ITA 19/07/87
75 KG Matteo T3 18 75 195 210 215 0,6645 215 142,87

Crema ITA 18/01/88
75 KG Maykol T3 18 74,7 130/ 130 140 0,6666 140 93,32

Mickailov RUS 16/07/74
75 KG Dmitry SR 31 73,7 200 217,5 227,5 0,6737 227,5 153,27

Madronal ENG 9/03/74
75 KG Seb SR 32 74,7 170 180 197,5 0,6666 197,5 131,65

Tenniere FRA 22/01/60 230,5
75 KG Jean M2 46 73,5 215 225 230 240,5 0,6752 230 155,30

D'Heilly FRA 29/05/58
75 KG Jean-Claude M2 47 74,5 185 195 205 0,668 205 136,94

EC: 14 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Pigaro ITA 29/09/83
90 KG Davide JR 22 86,3 150 160 170 0,6009 170 102,15

Sanges ITA 24/02/69
90 KG Luigi SR 37 90 230 240 250 0,5853 250 146,33

Pacaud FRA 24/12/52
90 KG Lionel M3 53 89 215 230 235/ 0,5893 230 135,54

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 88,4 200 215 0,5918 215 127,24

Krasna SLO 1/09/84
100 KG Denis JR 21 100 220 240 250 0,554 250 138,50

Geitner GER 2/01/78
100 KG Alexander SR 28 98,1 250 265 275/ 0,5589 265 148,11

Bortnikov RUS 20/07/56
100 KG Igor M2 49 97,7 220 235 240/ 0,5599 235 131,58

Armanni ITA 21/07/73
110 KG Mattia SR 32 109,9 240 270 290/ 0,5366 270 144,88

Ortega SWI 29/07/71
110 KG Michel SR 34 109,6 200 217,5 225 0,537 225 120,83

Zara ITA 29/01/91
125 KG Francesco T1 15 114,3 110 130 145/ 0,532 130 69,16

Vecchio ITA 22/04/67
125 KG Pierantonio SR 39 112,2 250 262,5 270 0,534 270 144,18

Rajtmajer SWI 24/12/67
125 KG Claudio SR 38 110,4 242,5 255 260 0,536 260 139,36

Sushchak RUS 25/09/72
145 KG Vladimir SR 33 130,3 280 302,5 0,5146 302,5 155,67

Brusco ITA 3/08/53
145 KG Enriko M3 52 126,2 210 225 235 0,5196 235 122,11

EC: 14 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 53 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 52,4 31 SR 140 134,75
- 58,5 KG Thomas Ann SCT 57,2 27 SR 125 111,93
- 53 KG Cecchi Enrica ITA 51,6 37 SR 112,5 109,65
- 80 KG Frassati Loredana ITA 71,8 47 M2 105 78,17
- 80 KG Milesi Alessia ITA 72,9 36 SR 105 77,33
- 53 KG Gaglio Sandrine ITA 53 30 SR 80 76,29
- 90 KG Ferrari Manuela ITA 81,1 30 SR 105 71,58
- 80 KG Marchand Christel SWI 74,7 28 SR 97,5 70,49

Men

145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 130,3 33 SR 302,5 155,67
75 KG Tenniere Jean FRA 73,5 46 M2 230 155,30
75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 73,7 31 SR 227,5 153,27
100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 98,1 28 SR 265 148,11
90 KG Sanges Luigi ITA 90 37 SR 250 146,33
110 KG Armanni Mattia ITA 109,9 32 SR 270 144,88
125 KG Vecchio Pierantonio ITA 112,2 39 SR 270 144,18
75 KG Agazzani Matteo ITA 75 18 T3 215 142,87
67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 67,1 59 M4 195 142,29
125 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 110,4 38 SR 260 139,36
100 KG Krasna Denis SLO 100 21 JR 250 138,50
67,5 KG Gachet Emile SWI 67,3 40 M1 190 138,28
75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74,5 47 M2 205 136,94
90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89 53 M3 230 135,54
75 KG Madronal Seb ENG 74,7 32 SR 197,5 131,65
100 KG Bortnikov Igor RUS 97,7 49 M2 235 131,58
90 KG Zobach RUS 88,4 51 M3 215 127,24
67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 62,4 21 JR 162,5 126,98
145 KG Brusco Enriko ITA 126,2 52 M3 235 122,11
110 KG Ortega Michel SWI 109,6 34 SR 225 120,83
56 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 55,3 15 T1 135 119,75
67,5 KG Modena Moreno ITA 64,1 16 T2 145 110,39
67,5 KG Menard Alfred FRA 66,8 68 M6 150 109,91
90 KG Pigaro Davide ITA 86,3 22 JR 170 102,15
75 KG Crema Maykol ITA 74,7 18 T3 140 93,32

60 KG Putrino Eduardo ITA 57,4 14 T1 85 72,39

125 KG Zara Francesco ITA 114,3 15 T1 130 69,16
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